DDDL4U
4 sq.mm Disconnect & Test Terminal Blocks with disconnecting link.
In DDDL4U Disconnection is achieved by a hinged lever. Specially
designed socket headed screws act as test monitoring points in this
Terminal
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 10 A

Width (Thickness) 8 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
DDDL4U 4 sq.mm Disconnect & Test Terminal Block in
Grey colour
100
DDDL4UBU 4 sq.mm Disconnect & Test Terminal Block in
Blue colour
100
DDDL4UBK 4 sq.mm Disconnect and Test Terminal Block
in Black colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA702
End Clamp in Polyamide 66
suitable for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din
35-15 Rails
50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EPDDFL4U
End Plate in Grey colour suitable
for DDFL4U / DDFL4U(E) /
DDFL4ULR / DDFL4U(E)LR
Terminal Block
25
CA729/2 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100
CA729/3 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 3
way shorting 50
CA729/4 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 4
way shorting 50
CA729/10 Pre assembled Shorting Link for
10 way shorting 10
CA749/2 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 2 way shorting 100
CA749/3 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 3 way shorting 50
CA749/4 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 4 way shorting 50
CA749/10 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 10 way shorting 10
CA711/2 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole 100
CA711/3 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole 50
CA711/4 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole 50
CA711/10 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 10 Pole 20
CA703/6 Permanent Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100